STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

STD. 213 A (Rav 6/03)

CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED 2 Pages | AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER

18-0047 1
REGISTRATION NUMBER

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below: .

STATE AGENCY'S NAME
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
CONTRACTOR'S NAME
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
2. The term of this
Agreement is July 1, 2018 through . June 30, 2019
3. The maximum .amount of this $447,878.00

Agreement after this amendment is:  Four Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Eight Dollars and No Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the
Agreement and incorporated herein:

Section 3 is hereby increased by $371,109.00 for a new contract amount of $447,878.00.
See Revised Budget, Exhibit B-1, Attachment 1 (2 pages)

This amendment is necessary to add funds for additional expenses and enforcement activities.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CALIFORNIA
CONTRACTOR Department of General Services

Use Oni
CONTRACTOR'S NAME (if other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.) y

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

BY (Authorized Signature) o DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
5 .

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

ADDRESS

263 CAMINO DEL REMEDIO, SANTA BARBARA CA 93110

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
BY (Au(horized Signature) v DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

&S

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING _ ‘ . ] Exempt per: DGS Ltr. 28.8
JENNIFER CROW, ACQUISITIONS MANAGER

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 115, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814




STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

STD. 213 A (Rev 6/03)

GHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED 2 Pages | AGREENENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER
18-0047 |1

REGISTRATION NUMBER

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

CONTRACTOR’S NAME

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
2. The term of this

Agreement is ‘ July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019
3. The maximum amount of this $447,878.00

Agreement after this amendment is:  Four Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Eight Dollars and No Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the
Agreement and incorporated herein:

Section 3 is hereby increased by $371,109.00 for a new contract amount of $447,878.00.
See Revised Budget, Exhibit B-1, Attachment 1 (2 pages)

This amendment is necessary to add funds for additional expenses and enforcement activities.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CALIFORNIA
CONTRACTOR Department of General Services

Use Onl
CONTRACTOR’S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.) y

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
&5
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

ADDRESS

263 CAMINO DEL REMEDIO, SANTA BARBARA, CA 93110

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

Yot

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING O Exemﬁt per: DGS Ltr. 28.8
JENNIFER CROW, ACQUISITIONS MANAGER

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 115, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814




| BI87¥pS 69797¢ S0 leo)
}S09 |enuuy pajew}sy
6955 t+96 :SINOH [e10]
091 67 Zt 8 7 0l (800) lemey
261 798 z 60 8 Zl (800) S8lelS UlayINog/eplo|4
uonoadsu| ¥203g AiasinN
00€ 86+ §C S99+ 0l ZL papiemio4yblal Iy
0 0 0 0 ybrai4 iy
Jybral4 1y
€9/ 16 _ S18€ g's¥ 4 sdsn
0621 8zt S ¥ 0gy 68 [ Sdn
00€ 1€ ¢ t 0SI 1€ 3 AJaAll@Q dWOH Xx3pa
¥8€C O1€ ¢ T 96G SSt 4 ssaldx3 xJpa
uonoadsuj [a21ed
B9 A/SINOH JSIA/SINOH Ayjoeqiaeap/sysip | senianoy Buninbay
pajewnsy [ejol pejewnsy pajewnsy sap|1oed jo #

J¥NLINDIYIOV ® AdOOd
40 LN3IWL3VdIA VINIOLITVD

Nm jo Mm%.

A Juswyoeny
S nquxa

_\FTQQ 4 * *ON luswsaliby

~——
9,
ed

uie ano sbeuepy Joe13U0H
fAuno) eieqieg ejueg
pasinay

6102 ‘o€ aunr ybnouy gLoz ‘i AInpe

6102-81L0C Ad

uoisn|ax3 3sad 4siy ybiH Ayunos 10} uejdyiopp




8/8°/v¥$ 69797$ 3100 |enuuy pajewnysy
VEL'LI$ vsest$ [1s0D pesylenQ parewnsy

%LC 68T AQomN paadXxa jou OUV mmmucmol_mn_ peayienQ
r1702e$ stito% 68SS 796 1S0Q/SINOH [ej0 |

¥58'61$ seees 00z oF 1T'6.$ s8ee8 0z°9e$ s8¢ LOVY$ czsv }sibojoig [einynouby Buisiniedng
69¥'CLS o67+% 05l ©Z 6,68 1868 1Z'6¢% 85°05$ 0908 Jauoissiwwog by AindeQ
69v'cL$ zvets 05l st 6.°68% +86% LZ6E$ 85°05$ 0908 Jojeuiplood oueldwod
8.sv$ €iT$ oy 2 Gv'60L$ OV90t+ 80'Lv$ 1£89% z£69 Jauolssiwwo) By juelsissy
G69'LG$ 9997% 059 66t €6°6.$ 9597 29'/€$ 16'L¥$ v6°8¢ 1| Joyoadsu| sainses|y @ siybiapn/[ein)nouby
G0z'ev$ +8zss G.S$ sz ov'el$ svoz 0Z'S€$ 02'8¢$ szse | Joyoadsu| sainses| g sjyblopn/[esnynoLby
0£9's¥$ zores G/9 00t 09°29% zov9 GZT¥ES ge'ee$ ze0¢ | Joyoadsu| sainses|\ B siybiapn/[einynouby
0€6'LS$S vOLOtS 05, 09t ¥2'69% st€9 Gz ve$ +tte 66ve$ voZE |1 Joyoadsulasibojolg [einynouby
690'6€$ 8£78% G/9 0st 88°.6% Z6VS 17228 te7T 165°0¢$ to97¢ | Joyoadsulpsibojolg [einynoLby
€91'65% €70Tt$ 05, t7t+ GG¢l$ 0907 0z's€§ oTee Ge'8¢$ ose [l loyoadsu|asibojolg [einynouby
856'L$ ot7t$ vevr vt6 1181$ ¥G°0$ €Z'8L$ djeH esx3 yoa | by
Lze'628 t6t€% 0S¢ of 6,°€8% 8167 298§ Toze L1'9v$ otzv Isle1oads NdI by

1S09 |elo ] PaYIOAA 2q O} ajey AjInoH jejo unouwy abepp AlInoH Sl

SINOH pajewi}s3y yyouag AjInoH

:q abed

funoj eleqieg ejues

pasinay

6102 ‘0 sunp ybnouayy gLoz ‘L Ainp

uoisnjox3 3sad jsiy ybiH Qaunon
}99YSHIOAA }SOD [duUOSIad

P ho
© juswyory

-4

Hayx3

\ - A Q O\W | "ON uswaaiby
_ .

6102/8L0C A4




