ATTACHMENT A

California Department of Food and Agriculture (CDFA)
Pest Exclusion High Risk (HRSK)
Agreement Amendment (1) 18-0047-1



STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

STD. 213 A (Rev 6/03)

CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED 2 Pages AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER

18-0047 ik
REGISTRATION NUMBER

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
CONTRACTOR'S NAME
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
2. The term of this ‘
Agreement is ‘ July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019
3. The maximum amount of this $447,878.00

Agreement after this amendment is:  Four Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Eight Dollars and No Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the
Agreement and incorporated herein:

Section 3 is hereby increased by $371,109.00 for a new contract amount of $447,878.00.
See Revised Budget, Exhibit B-1, Attachment 1 (2 pages)

This amendment is necessary to add funds for additional expenses and enforcement activities.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CALIFORNIA

CONTRACTOR Department of General Services

CONTRACTOR'S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.) Use/Only
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
BY (Authorized Signat%,\/; DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
al o-7-19
PRINTED NAME ANWRSO»@«G
ADDRESS
263 CAMINO DEL REMEDIO, SANTA BARBARA, CA 93110

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
AGENCY NAME
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
& .
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING i D Exempt per: DGS Ltr, 28.8
JENNIFER CROW, ACQUISITIONS MANAGER
ADDRESS
1220 N STREET, ROOM 115, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814




| BZ8777pS_6ozorg [350D eiol
1S09 |enuuy pajew}ssy
688G 96 'SINOH |ejo]
091 o7 Z t 8 7 0l (800) remeH
6l 98 Z 60 ) zl (800) S8Je}S UIBYINOS/BPLO|]
uonoadsul 32038 AiasinN
00 86t S §9t 0ol zZl pepiemiod-jybrol Iy
0 0 0 0 ybialq 1y
Wbralg 1y
€97 16 _ S18¢ §'6v Z sdsn
0621 8zt Sl + ocy 68 Z sdn
00€ t¢ ZF 05l +€ L KIoAlje oWoH x3po4
¥8€C Ot€ Z t 969 &&t 4 ssaudx3 x3pa4
uoljoadsu| {adued
Jea\/sinoH JSIA/SINOH Roedlea /susin | sanianoy Bulinbay
pajewnsy [ejo pajewnsy pajewnsy sapljIoed jo #

JANLINDNNOY % a0 04
40 INIWLIVIIA VINAOLAITYD

/ll\\l)li»l\\\\lli/

N Nmu—. &U

o~ Juswiyoeny
% nauxg
I\ﬁ@@&ﬁ m *ON uswsaiby

uiHey anjo usbeue Joeuon
AQjuno) eiequeg ejueg

pasinay

6102 ‘0€ aunr ybnouiys gLoz ‘1 AInp
6102-8L0C A4
uolsnjoxg 3sod 3siy YbBiH Ajuno soy uejdyiop




8.8'LhvS 69797%

3509 |enuuy pajewysy

VeLI'LL§ ¥S8€61$ [1S0D peoyIsAQ pajewlsT

%LZ %S8T AnxumN poadXs Jou OUV mmmwcwo._mn_ pesylsanO
v1'0.e$ strtes 68€S v196 1s00/sin0H [Bj01
v58'GL$ seeed 00Z of L7618 sces 0z'se$ stse L0'vvS eTsy Isibojoig [esnynouby buisialadng
69¥' el 96443 051 o7 6,'68% 1868 Lz'6e$ 85°05¢ 09°0¢ Jauoissiwwod by Aindag
69Vl 7vets 05l st 6,768 t868 L2'6ES 85°05$ 0908 lojeuipiood aoueidwo)
8IevS €+2$ oy z Sv'60L$ ot-eot 80°Lv$ 1£89§ Z£'69 lauoissiwwio) by juejsissy
G69°'L6S 9997% 059 00t €6°6.3 o56r 29°/¢% 16'1¥S 688 [1] J0joadsu] sainses|\ ¢ sjyblapy/|einjnouby
S0zers vezss G188 sz ov'els svor 0z'ses 0z'8¢$ sz'se |1 J0yoadsu| sainseay 3 s}yBlepn/|BIN}NouBY
0£9°'SP$ zZovos Gl9 00t 09298 Z9'v8 gzves Geees 7808 | Joyoadsu| sainsealy ¥ sjyblopn/ein)nouby
0€6°LS$ vOto+$ 05, o9t 2698 st'eo sTyes tte 66've$ voZE Il 10y0adsu|Asibololg [einynoLby
690'65$ 8¢78% 619 65t 88°L6$ T6VS L€228 1812 15°0¢$ to7z | Jojoadsu|asibololg [einynouby
€91°66S €2071$ 0SZ ++t §5°¢l§ 09'6f 0Z'5€$ ozee ge'ged ovse Il Jojoadsulasibololg [enynouby
866'L$ ot7t$ vy 6 L181% vG'0$ €Z'8l$ dieH enx3g yoa by
122623 t61e$ 0S¢ oF 6,¢8$ 8767 29°2e$ zoze LL'9Y$ otEy Istie10ads Nd| By

}so9 [ejot Pa)IOAA 3 0} ajey A|InoH jejo junowy abep Alunoy Sl}L

sinoH pajewnysy jyauag AlInoH
funo9) eiequeg ejuesg
poasiAay
6102 ‘0€ aunf ybnouys g0z ‘L AIne
6102/31L02 A4
uoisn|ox3g 3sod ysiy ybiH Ajunon
J.mu JOOYSHIOAA 1S0D |ouuos.iad

I@ jo (.. ofey
uswoey

)

Hayxg

\-Lh Q ox% { "ON uswseiby




