
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve, ratify and authorize the Chair to execute an amendment to the agreement with the California
Department of Food and Agriculture (CDFA) to increase reimbursement by $371,109.00 for a total
reimbursement not to exceed $447,878.00 for the County’s High Risk Pest Exclusion Program for the period of
July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019.

File #: 19-00387, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

